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OflllttlAHC[ III IlULIUIIC[ I() I'tLLACL UlI'LOYLt.S SALAlllES 

WHEREAS HIE FOLLOWiliG IIAI·1U) 1'[[ISOIl5 AHE TO llE E!·IPLOYED BY THE 

VILLAGE or: CHATHAH AT Till'. SALAH',' n,\1ES HEIlEIIi PROVIDED: 

NOW THEREFOIlE [JE J T 01lOA1IILD BY Till:. PRESllJENT ANlJ [JOAIID OF 

TRUSTEES OF THE 'VIUJ\GE OF CHA HIMI, ILLINOIS. 

SECTION 1. lHAf THE FOLLOWING NAt-1ED PE~SONS SHALL BE EHPLOYED 

AND PAID FROH THE RESPECTIVE FUNDS IN THE AHOUNTS HERE PROVIDED. 

EMPLOYEES 

BELL, HAROLD 

SIDENER, RAY 

11cGUIRE HETTY 

WESLEY, PHILLIP 

AICKHAUS, BARBARA 

BAULOS, GERARD 

TURNER, NORRIS 

SKAGGS, JEFF..ERY 

BROWN, JOHN 

GIBSON, LUCILLE 

CARVER, KUI. 

RICKTER, PAUL 

GLEASOI\, EILEEN 

CA!1PBELL, BRENOA 

DODSON ,J It1. 

GALLOWAY,STEVE 

HIATT, THOMAS 

JOHNSON, WAYNE 

SZABO, CARL 

S·llEt1[R., CHARLES 
GLEASON, HARK 

SALARIES 

11.15 

8.00 

6.92 

10.42 

7.04 

9.39 

10.09 

5.61 

6.63 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

DISTRIBUTON 

VILL. 1/2 water 

vill. 1/3 water 

VILL.l/2 water 

water 

water 

1/4 

1/3 

1/4 

1/2 

1/2 

elect. 

elect 

elect 

elect 

elect. 

water and sewer 

street village) 

street village) 

electric 

490.62 per mo. 

village 

village 

village 

village 

police 

police 

police 

police 

police 

pOlice 

police 

police 

6.37 

8.63 
7.44 

6.06 

6.06 

6.37 

6.96 

8.75 

SECTION 2. EFFECTIVE DATE. THIS ORDINANCE-SHALL BE IN 

1/4 

1/3 
1/4 

1/2 

1/2 

FULL FORCE AND EFFECT AFTER ITS PASSAGE AND APPROVAL FROM MAY,l, 1985 

WITH THE EXCEPTION OF MAR.~ GLEASON WHO SHALL BE AUGUST 17,1985 

PASSED 9ft- ozl/ 
.- APPROVED.,¥: '?{',Y 

'1985 

1985 

ca;:~ . " ~ 
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