ORDIHANCE IN REFERENCE TO VILLAGE EMPLOYEES SALARIES

WHEREAS THE FOLLOWING NAMED PERSONS ARE TO BE EMPLOYED BY THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM AT THE SALARY RATES HEREIN PROVIDED:

NOW THEREFORE BE IT ORDAINED BY THE PRESIDENT AND BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE 'VILLAGE OF CHATHAM, ILLINOIS.

SECTION 1. THAT THE FOLLOWING NAMED PERSONS SHALL BE EMPLOYED AND PAID FROM THE RESPECTIVE FUNDS IN THE AMOUNTS HERE PROVIDED.

EMPLOYEES	SALARIES	DISTRIBUTON	
BELL, HAROLD	11.15	VILL. 1/2 water 1/4 elect.	1/4
SIDENER, RAY	8.00	vill. 1/3 water 1/3 elect	1/3
McGUIRE HETTY	6.92	VILL.1/2 water 1/4 elect	1/4
WESLEY, PHILLIP	10.42	water 1/2 elect	1/2
BICKHAUS, BARBARA	7.04	water 1/2 elect.	1/2
BAULOS, GERARD	9.39	water and sewer	
TURNER, NORRIS	10.09	street (village)	
SKAGGS, JEFFERY	5.61	street (village)	
вкоми, эони	6.63	electric	
GIBSON, LUCILLE	4.00	village	
CARVER, KEN.	4.00	village	
RICKTER, PAUL	4.00	village	
GLEASON, EILEEN	490.62 p€	er mo. village	•
CAMPBELL, BRENDA	6.37	police	
MIC, NOZDOD	8.63	police	
GALLOWAY, STEVE	7.44	police	
HIATT, THOMAS	6.06	police	
JOHNSON, WAYNE	6.06	police	
SZABO, CARL	6.37	police	
SIEMER, CHARLES	6.96	police	
GLEASON, MARK	8.75	police	

SECTION 2. EFFECTIVE DATE. THIS ORDINANCE SHALL BE IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT AFTER ITS PASSAGE AND APPROVAL FROM MAY,1, 1985 WITH THE EXCEPTION OF MARK GLEASON WHO SHALL BE AUGUST 17,1985

APPROVED Sept. 24

APPROVED

PRESIDENT, BOARD OFTRUSTEE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM